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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 2025-2026

FRESHMAN YEAR  |  FALL CREDITS       COMPLETED FRESHMAN YEAR  |  SPRING CREDITS       COMPLETED

SOPHOMORE YEAR  |  FALL SOPHOMORE YEAR  |  SPRINGCREDITS       COMPLETED CREDITS       COMPLETED

JUNIOR YEAR  |  FALL JUNIOR YEAR  |  SPRINGCREDITS       COMPLETED CREDITS       COMPLETED

SENIOR YEAR  |  FALL SENIOR YEAR  |  SPRINGCREDITS       COMPLETED CREDITS       COMPLETED

BGEN 105 Introduction to Business

BGEN 112 Creative Problem Solving

WRIT 122 Business Writing

CAPP 156 MS Excel

Any course in this area

CATEGORY I:  Communication

CATEGORY VII:  Technology

CATEGORY VI:  Humanities & Fine Arts 

TOTAL CREDITS  15

TOTAL CREDITS  15

TOTAL CREDITS  15

TOTAL CREDITS  15

3

3

3

3

3 BGEN 110 Applied Business Leadership

Minor/Elective

Any course in this area

Any course in this area

Any course in this area

CATEGORY II:  Mathematics

CATEGORY IV:  Social Sciences & History

CATEGORY VI:  Humanities & Fine Arts 

3

3

3

3

3

TOTAL CREDITS  15

TOTAL CREDITS  15

TOTAL CREDITS  15

TOTAL CREDITS  15

ACTG 201  Principles of Financial Accounting

BMGT 335  Management & Organization

BFIN 322 Business Finance

Minor/Elective

Minor/Elective

BGEN 253  Business Statistics

BMKT 325  Principles of Marketing

ECNS 201  Microeconomics

BGEN 360  International Business

Any course in this area

CATEGORY IV:  Social Sciences & History

CATEGORY V:  Cultural Diversity

CATEGORY III:  Natural Sciences with Lab 3

3

3

3

3 ACTG 202  Principles of Managerial Accounting

BGEN 235 Business Law

Minor/Elective

Any course in this area

CATEGORY I:  Communications

CATEGORY III:  Natural Sciences 

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 BMGT 329  Human Resource Managegement

Minor/Elective

Minor/Elective

Minor/Elective

BMGT 322  Operations Management

3

3

3

3

3

BMGT 422 Project Management BMIS 311 Management Information Systems

Minor/Elective BGEN 494 Seminar

Minor/Elective Minor/Elective

Minor/Elective Minor/Elective

Minor/Elective
BGEN 468  Contemporary Issues 

in Business Ethics

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

COMX 111  Intro to Public Speaking OR
COMX 115 Intro to Interpersonal Communication


